

In the Court of the District Judge, Murshidabad

Title Appeal No. 116 of 2015
(CNR: WBMD01-002423-2015)

Present: : Sri Bhaskar Bhattacharjee
District Judge ,Murshidabad.
JO Code: WB00640

Order No. 32 Dated 24.09.2024

Today is fixed for further order.

Appellants file hazira through their Ld. Advocate.

For the ends of justice, the matter is adjourned this day.

Fix 24.12.2024 (intervening Puja Vacation from 09.10.2024 to 03.11.2024) for further order.

D & C by me,

DJ, Msd

District Judge, Murshidabad